TUITION AND REGISTRATION AGREEMENT

Tuition (per month)

Pre-Arranged Regular Before/After care fees

Preschool Per Month Preschool Per Month E;t::i:me {per day) gflzosntohév Charge
(9:00AM-12PM) (9:00AM-3:30PM) e $60.00
3 Days $475.00 3 Days $725.00 5 onll :;gg‘gg
4 Days $525.00 4 Days $825.00 ’
SNy $575.00 5 Days $925.00 Occasional Extra Hours ~ $10/hour
Pre-K &K Per Month Pre-K & K Per Month
(9:00AM-12PM) (9:00AM-12PM)
3 Days $550.00 3 Days $750.00
4 Days $600.00 4 Days $850.00 Tuition For Summer School Weekly Rate
5 Days $700.00 5 Days $950.00
Full Day: $250.00
Half Day: $200.00
If a student attended the regular schedule for the last summer school (7 weeks) , the fee will | Registration: $100.00
be the same as our regular fee schedule.
Parent/Guardian Signature: Date:
Parent/Guardian Signature: Date:

(To be filled out by CMS director/staff)

Date child entered care

Date child left care




